Maxim > Products > [Supervisors, Voltage Monitors, Sequencers]  [Military/Aerospace]
MAX1232
Microprocessor Monitor
Improved MAX1232 Cuts Power Consumption by 10X
Description
The MAX1232 microprocessor (µP) supervisory circuit provides µP housekeeping and power-supply supervision functions while consuming only 1/10th the
power of the DS1232. The MAX1232 enhances circuit reliability in µP systems by monitoring the power supply, monitoring the software execution, and
providing a debounced manual reset input. The MAX1232 is a plug-in upgrade of the Dallas DS1232.

Software/Models
none
Ordering Information
Notes:
1.  Other options and links for purchasing parts are listed at:
2.  Didn't Find What You Need? Ask our applications engineers. Expert assistance in finding parts, usually within one business day.
3.  Part number suffixes: T or T&R = tape and reel; + = RoHS/lead-free; # = RoHS/lead-exempt. More: SeeFull Data Sheet or Part Naming
Conventions.
4.  * Some packages have variations, listed on the drawing. "PkgCode/Variation" tells which variation the product uses. Note that "+", "#", "-" in the
part number suffix describes RoHS status. Package drawings may show a different suffix character.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Devices: 1-24 of 24
MAX1232 Free
Sample
Buy
Package: TYPE PINS
FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR
*
Temp RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX1232MJA/883B     Ceramic DIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0045 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: J8-2*
-55°C to +125°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1232MJA     Ceramic DIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0045 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: J8-2*
-55°C to +125°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1232C/D     See data sheet
MAX1232MLP/883B     LCC;20 pin;
Dwg: 21-0658 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: L20-3*
-55°C to +125°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1232CPA+
PDIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0043 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: P8+2*
0°C to +70°C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1232CPA
PDIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0043 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: P8-2*
0°C to +70°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1232EPA     PDIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0043 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: P8-2*
-40°C to +85°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1232EPA+
PDIP;8 pin;
Dwg: 21-0043 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: P8+2*
-40°C to +85°C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1232CWE-T     SOIC;16 pin;
Dwg: 21-0042 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: W16-1*
0°C to +70°C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis

VOL
Figure 7. VCC Detect Reset Output Delay (Power-Down) Figure 8. VCC Detect Reset Output Delay (Power-Up)
Ordering Information (continued)Chip Topography
Ordering Information continued on last page.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
Devices in PDIP and SO packages are available in both leaded
and lead-free packaging. Specify lead free by adding the +
symbol at the end of the part number when ordering. Lead free
not available for CERDIP package.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1232CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX1232EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX1232ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX1232EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX1232MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor